
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 3035
T A T T AAACC TGT AC T AA T T AA T AAAA TGT T T AAA T AAAAGT AAAA T T T AG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T C T T T ACA T CAC T AACAC T T T T T T AAAAC T AGT T C T AGGT A T A T AA T T A T A T ACAAAAA T AA T T A T AGAA T T T TGCACAGAA T C T AAAAACGAAA T AAAA
AGCCAAACAAA TGAAGAA T T ACGCCGT T TGCAGGT AAGAA T AAAC T CGGA T T T T CAAGGT CAGAC TGT T ACGT CACAGA T TGT CAC T C T C T C T C T TGT CC - - - - - - - - - - T C T T T ACA T CAC T AACAC T T T T T T T A T AC T AGT T C T AGGT A T A T AA T T A T A T ACAAAAAAGT T A T AGAA T T T TG - CACA T AA T C T AAAAA TGAAA T AAAA
AA T AGAA T A T A TGT CAAC T T T TGACA T T T T CAC T T AAA - GT AAAC T CGGA T T T T CAAGGT CAGAC TGTGACGT CACAGA T TGT CAC T C T C T C T C T TGT CC - - - - - - - - - - T C T T T ACA T CAC T AACAC T T T T T T T T T AC T AGT T C T ACGT A T A T AA - - - - A T ACAAAAAAGT T A T AGAA T T T TGT TGCACA T CC TGAA T A T C T AGC - - - -
AA T T T AGCAAAAGAACGAC TGGGACA TGT T T AGA T - - - - GT AA T C T CGGA T T T T CAAGGT CAGAC TGT T ACGT CACAGA T TGT CAC T C T C T C T C T TGT CC - - - - - - - - - - T C T T T ACA T CCC T AACAC T T T T T T T A T AC T AGT T C T AAGT A T A T AA T T A T A T ACAAAAAAGT T A T AGAA T T T TG - CACAGAA T C T AAAAA TGAAA T AAAA
T C T T ACAC - - - CAAAAGCA T T TGCCAGA T T T ACC T A T - - A T A T AC T CGGA T T T T CAAGGT CAGAC TGT T ACGT CACAGA T TGT CAC T C T C T C T C T TGT CC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - A T ACC T CAGGCGGAACGACC T C TG - - - - ACAGT C TGCGGAGGAGGAAAAG
T A T AAAA T - - - - - - - - - - A T A T T AAAAGT C - - - - - - - - AA T AC TGT T TGT T T T T CCAAGT T TGGC TGT T ACGT CACAGA T TGT CAC T C T C T C T C T TGT CC - - - - - - - - - - T C T T T T T AAAAC T AACGC T T T CA T AGTGGCCGT CCAGT A T A - AAAA T T A TGT T T T CCAGCCGCAAACACA T T T T T TGCAAGA - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAAAC
AAC T CAACACAA T T ACC T T T A T CAC T C T C TGAAC TGGAAA T A T AC T T TGT T T T T CA TGGT C TGAC TGT T ACGT CACAGA T TGT CAC T C T C T C T C TGGT CC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GC T T T T AGGGC T CAAA T CGA TGA TGT AAAGGAC T T AGCAACAGAAGCAAA
T A T AAGAA - T ACGT AAAAA T ACAAC T C T T C T TGT CAAAAA TGC TGC T TGT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T C T T T T T AAAAC T AACGC T T T CA T AGTGGCCGT CCAGT A T A T AAAA T T A TGT T T T CCA T CCGCAAACACA T T T T T TGCAAGA - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAAAC
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - A T T T T CCA T CCGCGAACACA T T T T T T AAA T AGT T T T A T T A T T CA T AAAAC
T A TGCCAC - CA T A TGGCAGCA T T A T T AA T T T T TGC T T AAGT AC T C T T TGT T T T T CCAAGT T TGGC TGT T ACGT CACAGA T TGT CAC T C T C T C T C T TGT CC - - - - - - - - - - T C T T T T T AAAAC T AACGC T T T CA T AGTGGCAGT CCAGT A T A T AAAA T T A TGT T T T CCA T CCGCAAACACA T T T T T TGCAAG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAAAC
GA T CA T AC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - C - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AGCAAGCAGCGACCAGCGACCC TGT T AAAAAGT C - - - - GC TGCGAGAAAA





0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

0
5

10
15

20
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 size: 3035bp; fragments: 1382; full length: 0 (>=2731.5bp)
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 size: 3423bp; fragments: 1125; full length: 0 (>=3080.7bp)
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TE: rnd_5_family_4599
 size: 3254bp; fragments: 1153; full length: 35 (>=2928.6bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

50
10

0
15

0
20

0
25

0
30

0
35

0
40

0

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

0
50

0
10

00
15

00
20

00
25

00
30

00

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

Before TEtrimmer 3254 bp



0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

ORF7

ORF1

ORF2

ORF3

ORF4

ORF5

ORF6

DDE_3

After TEtrimmer ORF and PFAM domain plot
ORFs
PFAM domains



0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

ORF1 ORF2

ORF7

ORF6

ORF3

ORF4

ORF5

Ish1

DDE_3

Before TEtrimmer ORF and PFAM domain plot
ORFs
PFAM domains



Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  10/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 b

ef
or

e 
T

E
tr

im
m

er
 (

bp
)

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000


